R A F F A S . C O . Z A
PLANETA R Y  M I X E R S
KITCHEN AID
PMK3005
PLANETARY MIXER KITCHENAID - 4.8LT - WHITE
SPECIFICATIONS
MOTOR:
DIMENSIONS:

CAPACITY 7Lt / 5kg
PLANETARY SPEED 45 ~ 130rpm
ORDER CODE  AKM6230
FEATURES
Ÿ Cast aluminum body
Ÿ The open bowl makes it easy to add ingredients and see
the dough
Ÿ The bowl spins on the assistant base
Ÿ The weighted base bottom creates stability
Ÿ Multi functional - more than 16 different functions
Ÿ Fitted with 12 minute timer
Ÿ Variable speed control
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   BakeMark HS10
ELECTRICITY  0.75kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  540 x 315 x 770mm high
WEIGHT   60kg
DOUGH WEIGHT  7kg
SHAFT SPEED  250 rpm
BOWL SPEED  25 rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB0010
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   BakeMark BHS30A
ELECTRICITY  2kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  770 x 550 x 850mm high
WEIGHT   114kg
DOUGH WEIGHT  25kg
SHAFT SPEED  125 / 250 rpm
BOWL SPEED  12.5 / 25 rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB0030
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   BakeMark BHS20A
ELECTRICITY  1.5kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  700 x 500 x 770mm high
WEIGHT   75kg
DOUGH WEIGHT  16kg
SHAFT SPEED  125 / 250 rpm
BOWL SPEED  12.5 / 25 rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB0020
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   BakeMark HS50
ELECTRICITY  3 Phase + N 2.2kW, 380V,
DIMENSIONS  770 x 550 x 850mm high
WEIGHT   160kg
DOUGH WEIGHT  42kg
SHAFT SPEED  125 / 250 rpm
BOWL SPEED  12.5 / 25 rpm
ORDER CODE  DMB0050
20 LITRE
50 LITRE
10 LITRE
30 LITRE